

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2156

Page 2, line 21, remove the overstrike over the first overstruck comma, after "~~intermediate~~" insert "basic", and remove the overstrike over "~~care facilities~~,"

Page 3, line 30, after "completed" insert "within", remove the overstrike over "~~four~~", and remove "two"

Page 3, line 31, after "years" insert ", three thousand hours"

Page 8, line 4, remove "The board may impose a late fee after November fifteenth of the odd-numbered"

Page 8, remove line 5

Page 8, line 6, remove "7."

Page 8, line 15, replace "8." with "7."

Renumber accordingly